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Gnocchi
Free From
Gluten, Wheat, Nuts

Ingredients
Rehydrated potatoes 70% (water, potato 
flakes), potato starch, corn flour, corn starch, 
salt, rice flour, acidity regulator: lactic acid,  
preservative: sorbic acid, turmeric

Pack Size/Case Size: 250g/12
Barcode: 804345000851

Spirals
Free From
Gluten, Wheat, Milk, Egg, Soya, Nuts

Ingredients
Corn Flour, Water

Pack Size/Case Size: 500g/12
Barcode: 804345000325

Spaghetti
Free From
Gluten, Wheat, Milk, Egg, Soya, Nuts

Ingredients
Corn Flour, Water

Pack Size/Case Size: 500g/12
Barcode: 804345000332

Alphabet Pasta
Free From
Gluten, Wheat, Milk, Egg, Soya, Nuts

Ingredients
Corn Flour, Water

Pack Size/Case Size: 500g/12
Barcode: 804345000530

Macaroni
Free From
Gluten, Wheat, Milk, Egg, Soya, Nuts

Ingredients
Corn Flour, Water

Pack Size/Case Size: 500g/12
Barcode: 804345000356

Shells
Free From
Gluten, Wheat, Milk, Egg, Soya, Nuts

Ingredients
Corn Flour, Water

Pack Size/Case Size: 500g/12
Barcode: 804345000912



Animal Shapes
Free From
Gluten, Wheat, Milk, Egg, Soya, Nuts

Ingredients
Corn Flour, Water

Pack Size/Case Size: 500g/12
Barcode: 804345000349

Buckwheat Spirals
Free From
Gluten, Wheat

Ingredients
Corn Flour, Rice Flour, Buckwheat Flour (15%)

Pack Size/Case Size: 250g/12
Barcode: 804345000172

Short Cut Tagliatelle
Free From
Gluten, Wheat, Milk, Egg, Soya, Nuts

Ingredients
Corn Flour, Water

Pack Size/Case Size: 500g/12
Barcode: 804345000721

Buckwheat Penne
Free From
Gluten, Wheat

Ingredients
Corn Flour, Rice Flour, Buckwheat Flour (15%)

Pack Size/Case Size: 250g/12
Barcode: 804345000363
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Bread Mix
Free From
Gluten, Wheat, Milk, Egg, Soya, Yeast

Ingredients
Corn Starch, Dextrose, Sugar, Salt, Psyllium,  
Leavening Agents (Sodium Pyrophosphate, 
Sodium Bicarbonate) Thickeners: (Guar Gum, 
Hydroxypropyl Methylcellulose, Xanthan Gum).

Pack Size/Case Size: 500g/12
Barcode: 7290000696089

All Purpose Flour Mix
Free From
Gluten, Wheat, Milk, Egg, Soya, Yeast

Ingredients
Corn Starch, Rice Flour, Dextrose, Thickeners: 
E464, Guar Seeds Flour; Leavening Agents  
(Sodium Pyrophosphate, Sodium Bicarbonate).

Pack Size/Case Size: 500g/6
Barcode: 804345000950
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FREE

Recipe
XXX

Manufactured for Gluten Free Foods Ltd, 416 Centennial Park, Herts, WD6 3TN
+44 (0) 20 8953 4444     www.glutenfree-foods.co.uk

For Established Gluten Sensitive 
Enteropathy. 

Ingredients: Corn Starch, Rice Flour, 
Dextrose, Thickeners: E464, Guar Seeds 
Flour; Leavening Agents (Sodium 
Pyrophosphate, Sodium Bicarbonate).

Allergens: For allergens please see
ingredients in bold.

Storage: Store in a cool dry place. 
Unopened best before: see imprint.

500g

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION  
 Per 100g
Energy  1466kJ/ 345kcal
Fat  0.8g
of which saturates 0g
Carbohydrates 79g
of which sugars 1.0g
Fibre 0g
Protein  5.5g
Salt 0g
 
 

 

GLUTEN
WHEAT

MILK
EGG

SOYA
FREE

For Established Gluten Sensitive Enteropathy.
 
Ingredients: Corn Starch, Dextrose, Sugar, Salt, Psyllium, Leavening Agents 
(Sodium Pyrophosphate, Sodium Bicarbonate) Thickeners: (Guar Gum, 
Hydroxypropyl Methylcellulose, Xanthan Gum).
Allergens: For allergens please see ingredients in bold.

Storage: Store in a cool dry place. 
Unopened best before: see imprint.

Manufactured for Gluten Free Foods Ltd, 416 Centennial Park, Herts, WD6 3TN
+44 (0) 20 8953 4444     www.glutenfree-foods.co.uk

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION  
 Per 100g

Energy  1374kJ/ 323kcal

Fat  0.05g

of which saturates 0.02g

Carbohydrates 80.2g

of which sugars 2.64g

Fibre 0.54g

Protein  0g

Salt 1.94g
 
 

 

500g

How To Prepare

Ingredients
500g Barkat instant bread mix
500ml tepid water

Method
1. Pre-heat oven to 180ºC/350ºF/
 Gas Mark 4

2. Place all 500g of bread mix into a 
 bowl and add the water

3. Beat slowly at first, using an 
 electric mixer or by hand; first 
 slowly then at a moderate speed 
 until a smooth dough is 
 obtained.

4. Divide the dough in to either two 
 greased 1lb loaf tins or one 2lb 
 loaf tin. Bake in pre-heated oven 
 for 40 mins.

Xanthan Gum
Free From
Gluten, Wheat, Milk, Egg, Soya, Nuts

Ingredients
Xanthan Gum

Pack Size/Case Size: 80g/6
Barcode: 804345000738

Baking Powder
Free From
Gluten, Wheat, Milk, Egg, Soya, Nuts

Ingredients
Disodium Diphosphate, Sodium Hydrogen  
Carbonate, Calcium Sulphate

Pack Size/Case Size: 100g/6
Barcode: 8043450000970

Chocolate Muffin Mix
Free From
Gluten, Wheat

Ingredients
Sugar, Corn Starch, Potato Starch, Dextrose, Cocoa 
Powder 5.5% (Cocoa Powder, Sodium Carbonate), 
Potassium Hydrogen Tartrate, Guar Gum, Glucano – 
Delta – Lactone, Sodium Bicarbonate, Pectin

Pack Size/Case Size: 250g/6
Barcode: 804345000455

Pancake Mix
Free From
Gluten, Wheat

Ingredients
Corn starch, Rice Flour, Dextrose, Leavening 
Agents (Sodium Pyrophosphate, Sodium  
Bicarbonate), Thickeners: E464, Guar Seeds Flour.

Pack Size/Case Size: 250g/6
Barcode: 804345000493

GLUTEN
WHEAT

FREE

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION  
 Per 100g
Energy  1480kJ/ 349kcal
Fat  0.6g
of which saturates 0.3g
Carbohydrates 84g
of which sugars 0.6g
Fibre 1.6g
Protein  2.2g
Salt 1.1g
 
 

 

For Established Gluten Sensitive Enteropathy. 

Ingredients: Corn starch, Rice Flour, Dextrose, 

Leavening Agents (Sodium

Pyrophosphate, Sodium Bicarbonate), 

Thickeners: E464, Guar Seeds Flour.

Allergens: For allergens please see
ingredients in bold.

Storage: Store in a cool dry place. 
Unopened best before: see imprint.

Recipe
XXX

Manufactured for Gluten Free Foods Ltd, 416 Centennial Park, Herts, WD6 3TN
+44 (0) 20 8953 4444     www.glutenfree-foods.co.uk

250g

Vegetable Gravy Mix
Free From
Gluten, Wheat

Ingredients
Corn Starch, Swiss Vegetable Bouillon Powder (Sea 
Salt, Yeast Extract, Rice Flour, Vegetables, (Onions, 
Carrots, Celery), Palm Oil, Tumeric, Parsley), Potato 
Starch, Dextrose, Onion, Cocoa Powder, Basil, Parsley, 
Parsley, Guar Gum, Glucono-Delta-Lactone, Sodium Bicarbonate, Pectin

Pack Size/Case Size: 250g/6
Barcode: 804345000448

Sage & Onion Stuffing Mix
Free From
Gluten, Wheat

Ingredients
Brown Rice Flakes, Dried Onion (10%), Sage (2%), 
Salt, Pasturised Whole Egg Powder, Mixed Herbs 
(Thyme, Parsley, Marjoram), Pepper

Pack Size/Case Size: 250g/6
Barcode: 804345000264



Chocolate 
Tea Cakes
Free From
Gluten, Wheat

Ingredients
Chocolate Flavoured Coating (40%) 
[Sugar, Certified Sustainable Palm Kernel Oil (non-hydrogenated),  
Whey Powder (from Milk), Fat Reduced Cocoa Powder, Emulsifier: Soya  
Lecithin, Salt], Marshmallow (36%) [Glucose-Fructose Syrup, Sugar, 
Water, Egg Albumen, Natural Flavouring], Biscuit (24%) [Corn Flour, Rice 
Flour, Sugar, Vegetable Fats (Sunflower Oil, Coconut Oil, Illipe Butter), 
Corn Starch, Egg, Tapioca, Butter (Milk), Egg Whites, Vanillin].

Pack Size/Case Size: 168g/6
Barcode: 804345000141

Par Baked White  
Sliced Bread
Free From
Gluten, Wheat, Egg

Ingredients
Water, Corn Starch, Rice Flour, Vegetable 
Oil (Canola), Sugar, Humerctant, Glycerol Yeast, Cornflour, Thickener: 
Guar Gum, Xanthan Gum, Hydroxypropyl Methyl Cellulose, Fibre; Psyl-
lium, Sunflower Flour, Salt, Flavour; Emulsifiers; Mono And Diglycerides 
Of Fatty Acids, Acidity Regulater Tartartic Acid

Pack Size/Case Size: 300g/6
Barcode: 804345000486

Par Baked Baguette
Free From
Gluten, Wheat, Egg

Ingredients
Water, Corn Starch, Rice Flour, Vegetable Oil  
(Canola), Baker’s Yeast, Sugar, Dextrose, Pea  
Protein, Thickeners: Guar Gum, Hydroxypropyl  
Methyl Cellulose; Soluble `Psyllium’ Fibre, Salt, 
Flour Sunflower, Humectant.

Pack Size/Case Size: 200g/6
Barcode: 804345000479
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Wholemeal Silced Bread
Free From
Gluten, Wheat, Milk

Ingredients
Cereal Components 60% (Whole Rice 39%, 
Millet Rice 8%, Rice Flour 5%), Water, Sweet 
Lupin Flour, Thickener Guar Gum And Xanthan Gum, Salt, Yeast.

Pack Size/Case Size: 500g/6
Barcode: 804345000554

Par Baked Rolls
Free From
Gluten, Wheat, Egg

Ingredients
Water, Corn Starch, Rice Flour, Vegetable Oil 
(Canola), Sugar, Humerctant, Glycerol Yeast, 
Cornflour, Thickener: Guar Gum, Xanthan Gum, Hydroxypropyl Methyl 
Cellulose, Fibre; Psyllium, Sunflower Flour, Salt, Flavour; Emulsifiers; 
Mono And Diglycerides Of Fatty Acids, Acidity Regulater Tartartic Acid

Pack Size/Case Size: 300g/6
Barcode: 804345000486
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Matzo Crackers
Free From
Gluten, Wheat, Milk, Egg, Nuts

Ingredients
Maize Starch, Soya Bran, Pregelatinised Tapioca 
Starch, Palm Oil, Invert Sugar, Salt, Raising  
Agent (Ammonium Bicarbonate), Emulsifier  
(Diacetyltartaric Acid Esters of Fatty Acids)

Pack Size/Case Size: 200g/12
Barcode: 804345000271

Best before date:

150g
Weight

GLUTEN
MILK
EGG

SOYA
NUT
FREE

Sugar

0.2g
kcal

78
Saturates

trace
Fat

0.3g
Salt

0.23g

1422kJ/ 339kcal per 100g

150g

per 3 slices (approx 23g)

G L U T E N  F R E E

GLUTEN FREE

G L U T E N  F R E E

    Crakers
    
Ce produit est exempt du gluten, 
blé, lait, oeufs et levure. 
Ce produit ne contient aucun 
arõme artificiel, colorant ou 
conservateur.
INGRÉDIENTS: Farine de riz, farine 
de maïs, inuline, selde mer. 
Convient au végétariens. 
A conserver dans un endroit sec et 
frais. A consommer de préférence 
avant ouverture: voir au dessus du 
paquet.

   Barkat
  Smørbrødkjeks
Dette produktet er uten gluten, 
hvete, melk, og egg. Produktet 
inneholder IKKE kunstig aroma, 
farge eller tilsetningssto�er. 
INGREDIENSER: Rismel, maismel, 
inulin, havsalt. 
Passer til vegetarianere. 
Oppbevares kjølig og tørt. Uåpnet, 
best før: se toppen.

Manufactured for
Gluten Free Foods Limited

416 Centennial Park
Elstree, Herts

WD6 3TN

UK. +44 (0) 20 8953 4444

www.glutenfree-foods.co.uk

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION  
 Per 100g Per 3 slices (23g) 
Energy  1422kJ/ 339kcal 327kJ/ 78kcal 
Fat  1.4g 0.3g
of which saturates 0.2g trace
Carbohydrates 70.7g 16.3g
of which sugars 0.8g 0.2g
Fibre 8.2g 1.9g
Protein  8.6g 2g
Salt 1g 0.23g
 
 

 

 

Barkat Crispbread
Gluten Free
INDICATION
For Established Gluten Sensitive 
Enteropathy.

INGREDIENTS
Rice flour, cornflour, inulin, 
sea salt.

ALLERGENS
For allergens please see ingredients 
in bold. Suitable for Coeliacs and 
vegetarians

STORAGE
Store in a cool dry place. 
Best before Date: See imprint. 

2 Packs of 10

Crispbread
Free From
Gluten, Wheat, Milk

Ingredients
Rice Flour, Cornflour, Inulin, Sea Salt.

Pack Size/Case Size: 150g/10
Barcode: 804345000066

Ginger
Cookies
Free From
Gluten, Wheat, Milk

Ingredients
Margarine (Palm Oil, Palm Stearin, Water, Coconut Oil,  
Rapeseed Oil, Lemon Juice), Sugar, Rice Flour, Potato Starch, Stem Ginger 
(Ginger, Sugar) 5%, Maize Flour, Glucose Syrup, Rice Starch, Raising Agents: 
Diphosphates, Potassium Hydrogen Carbonate; Ginger Powder (1.5%),  
Dried Egg, Water, Stabilisers: Xanthan Gum, Hydroxypropyl Methyl Cellulose.

Pack Size/Case Size: 150g/6
Barcode: 804345000523

Digestive
Biscuits
Free From
Gluten, Wheat, Milk

Ingredients
Maize Starch, Sugar, Rice Flour, Margarine (Palm Oil, 
Palm Stearin, Water, Coconut Oil, Rapeseed Oil, Lemon Juice), Potato 
Starch, Shortening (Palm Oil, Rapeseed Oil), Glucose Syrup, Rice Bran, 
Millet Flake, Raising Agents (Diphosphates, Potassium Carbonate),  
Dried Egg, Stabiliser (Xanthan Gum), Salt.

Pack Size/Case Size: 175g/6
Barcode: 804345000608

Chocolate
Wafers
Free From
Gluten, Wheat, Egg

Ingredients
Potato Starch, Vegetable Fat 
(Rapeseed & Palm), Sugar, Dark Chocolate (8%) – (Cocoa Mass, 
Fructose, Cocoa Butter, Cocoa Powder, Emulsifier (Soya Lecithin), 
Corn Starch, Cocoa Powder Defatted (4%), Soy Flour, Emulsifier (Soya 
Lecithin), Vegetable Fat (Palm Oil), Thickener (Guar Gum), Colour 
(Beta Carotene), Raising Agent (Ammonium Bicarbonate), Antioxidant 
(Ascorbic Acid).

Pack Size/Case Size: 100g/6
Barcode: 804345000103



Barkat Gluten Free

@gfbarkat

@glutenfreebarkat
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Cornflakes
 
Free From
Gluten, Wheat, Milk, Egg
 
Ingredients
Corn (94%), sugar, salt, Thiamin (B1), Riboflavin  
(B2), Niacin, Pantothenic Acid, Vitamin B6,  
Folic Acid (Folacin), Vitamin B12, Iron
 
Pack Size/Case Size: 250g/8
Barcode: 804345000547

Porridge Flakes
 
Free From
Gluten, Wheat, Oat, Milk, Egg
 
Ingredients
Brown Rice Flakes, Millet Flakes 
 
Pack Size/Case Size: 500g/6
Barcode: 804345000073

Organic Chocolate 
Rice Crunchies
 
Free From
Gluten, Wheat, Milk, Egg
 
Ingredients
Rice*, Sugar*, Cocoa Powder* 4.1%,  
Salt, Glucose Syrup* *Of Organic Produce
 
Pack Size/Case Size: 200g/6
Barcode: 804345000257

Organic Rice Crunchies
 
Free From
Gluten, Wheat, Milk, Egg
 
Ingredients
Rice* (93%), Sugar*, Salt *Of Organic Produce
 
Pack Size/Case Size: 200g/6
Barcode: 804345000417

Lemon 
Wafers
Free From
Gluten, Wheat, Egg

Ingredients
Potato Starch, Vegetable Fat (Rapeseed & Palm), Sugar, 
Corn Starch, Grape Sugar, Natural Lemon Flavor (0.89%), Emulsifier: 
Soya Lecithin, Thickener: Guar Gum, Acidifier: Citric Acid, Cocoa Powder 
Defatted, Colour: Beta Carotene, Raising Agent: Ammonium Carbonate,  
Antioxidant: Ascorbic Acid.

Pack Size/Case Size: 100g/6
Barcode: 804345000097

Vanilla 
Wafers
Free From
Gluten, Wheat, Egg

Ingredients
Potato Starch, Vegetable Fat (Rapeseed & Palm), Sugar, 
Corn Starch, Emulsifier: Soya Lecithin,  Thickener: Guar Gum, Natural 
Vanilla Flavor (0.05%), Cocoa Powder Defatted, Colour: Beta Carotene, 
Raising Agent: Ammonium Carbonate, Antioxidant: Ascorbic Acid.

Pack Size/Case Size: 100g/6
Barcode: 804345000080

Waffle Ice 
Cream Cones
 
Free From
Gluten, Wheat, Milk, Egg
 
Ingredients
Potato Starch, Sugar, Rice Flour, Soya Flour, Emulsifier  
(Soya Lecithin), Vegetable Oil, Raising Agent (Bicarbonate Of Soda)
 
Pack Size/Case Size: 150g/6
Barcode: 804345112813

Ice Cream 
Cones
 
Free From
Gluten, Wheat, Milk, Egg
 
Ingredients
Rice Flour, Potato Starch, Soya Lecithin, Xanthan Gum,  
Baking Powder
 
Pack Size/Case Size: 60g/6
Barcode: 804345000691

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION  
 Per 100g Per Serving (30g)

Energy  1512kJ/362kcal 454kJ/109kcal

Fat  4.3g 1.3g

of which saturates 1.0g 0.3g

Carbohydrates 70.8g 21.2g

of which sugars 1.0g 0.3g

Fibre 4.2g 1.3g

Protein  8.0g 2.4g

Salt 0.1g Trace

 

 
 

 

Gluten Free Porridge Flakes
For Established Gluten Sensitive Enteropathy. 
Ingredients: Brown rice flakes, millet flakes.
Allergens: For allergens please see ingredients in bold. 
May contain traces of egg, nuts and sesame. Suitable 
for coeliacs and vegetarians.
Storage: Store in a cool dry place out of direct sunlight 
and to maintain freshness, fold down the bag after use. 
Unopened best before: see base of pack.

Recipe for Porridge
On the hob: Stir 200ml/6.8oz of milk or water into 30g/
1.1oz of Barkat Porridge Flakes and bring to boil. Simmer 
for 3-4 minutes, stirring constantly. Season to taste.

Microwave: Mix 30g Barkat Porridge Flakes with 200ml/
6.8oz of milk or water. Heat on high for 1 minute. 
Stir then heat for a further 2 minutes on medium. 
Stir throughly. Season to taste.

Manufactured for Gluten Free Foods Limited
416 Centennial Park, Elstree, Herts, WD6 3TN. UK

+44 (0) 20 8953 4444     www.glutenfree-foods.co.uk

PORRIDGE
FLAKES

GLUTEN
WHEAT

EGG
MILK
FREE

G L U T E N  F R E E

500g
GB-011-035

Organic Frosted 
Cornflakes
 
Free From
Gluten, Wheat, Milk, Egg 

Ingredients
Maize* (62%), Sugar*, Salt, Maize Starch*, Gum 
Arabic, Emulsifier (Sunflower Lecithin) *Of Organic 
Produce 

Pack Size/Case Size: 200g/6
Barcode: 804345000707

www.glutenfree-foods.co.uk
020 8953 4444 - info@glutenfree-foods.co.uk


